
PRICE LIST

SKY FALCON WELLNESS PVT LTD
Plot No. 305,Tej Bahadur Nagar, Nari Rd, Uppalwadi, 

Kamthi, Nagpur 440026, (Maharashtra) INDIA

 skyfalcons.in       For more queries call @ 8600900577       info@skyfalcons.in

State Bank Of India 42456315964 SBIN0021034 NAGPUR

BANK NAME ACCOUNT NO. IFSC CODE BANK LOCATION

 skyfalcons.in               Sky Falcon Wellness Pvt. Ltd               Sky Falcon Wellness               Sky Falcon Wellness

Sr.No. Product Name Unit M.R.P D.P P.V Box
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25.

B.V

GARMENTS

HEALTH CARE

PERSONAL CARE

BEAUTY CARE

HAIR CARE

Cough Syrup 

Sky Dento Herbal Toothpaste

Liver Enzyme Syrup 

Panch Herb Drops 

Sky Ortho Oil 

Dybo Care Juice 

Lady Care Juice 

Daily Green Eff Tablets 

Aloevera Green Apple Juice 

Sky Ortho Joint Pain Relief Tab 

Biotin Tablets 

Weight Manager Juice 

Multi Vitamin Tablets 

Milk Protein

Shilajit Resin  (Pack Of 2)

Mix Berry Juice (Pack Of 2)

Premium Suit Length (Pack Of 2) 

Premium T-Shirt

Aloe-Neem-Tulsi Premium Soap 

100 Ml

100 Gm

200 Ml

30 Ml 

100 Ml 

1000 Ml

500 Ml

20 Tab 

1000 Ml

60 Tab 

60 Tab 

1000 Ml

90 Tab 

500 Gm 

20 Gm

1000 Ml

3 Mtr 

S,M,L,XL,XXL

100 Gm

125

145

199

499

449

849

699

799

999

1,199.00

999

1,499.00

1,399.00

1,999.00

1,599.00

3,998.00

7,198.00

14,998.00

70.00

70

99

125

249

299

425

449

499

599

599.00

699

749.00

799.00

999.00

999.00

2,000.00

4,000.00

6,000.00

49.00

1,000.00

2,000.00

3,000.00

GARMENTS

PERSONAL CARE

20

30

45

100

110

150

150

180

240

225

100

249

300

330

340

- 

-

100

1

12

12

12

12

25

60

96

192

104

1

12

1

1

18

1

1

Sr.No. Product Name Unit M.R.P D.P P.V BoxB.V

 

500

1,000

2,000

3,000

Cough Syrup 

Sky Dento Herbal Toothpaste

Liver Enzyme Syrup 

Panch Herb Drops 

Sky Ortho Oil 

Dybo Care Juice 

Lady Care Juice 

Daily Green Eff Tablets 

Aloevera Green Apple Juice 

Sky Ortho Joint Pain Relief Tab 

Biotin Tablets 

Weight Manager Juice 

Multi Vitamin Tablets 

Milk Protein

Immuno Power Tablet

Shilajit Resin  (Pack Of 2)

Mix Berry Juice (Pack Of 2)

Premium Suit Length (Pack Of 2) 

Premium T-Shirt

Aloe-Neem-Tulsi Premium Soap 

Refreshing Face Wash

Papaya Face Wash

Day Cream with SPF-20

Anti Blemish Face Serum

Hair Growth Oil (22 herbs in 1)

Apple Cider Shampoo

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

100 Ml

100 Gm

200 Ml

30 Ml 

100 Ml 

1000 Ml

500 Ml

20 Tab 

1000 Ml

60 Tab 

60 Tab 

1000 Ml

90 Tab 

500 Gm 

120 Tab

20 Gm

1000 Ml

3 Mtr 

S,M,L,XL,XXL

100 Gm

100 Ml

100 Ml

50 Gm

30Ml

200 Ml

200 Ml

125

145

199

499

449

849

699

799

999

1,199.00

1,499.00

1,399.00

1,999.00

1,599.00

1,599.00

3,998.00

7,198.00

14,998.00

999

70.00

225.00

225.00

225.00

499.00

399.00

299.00

70.00

99.00

125.00

249.00

299.00

425.00

449.00

499.00

599.00

599.00

749.00

799.00

999.00

999.00

1000.00

2,000.00

4,000.00

6,000.00

699.00

49.00

135.00

135.00

135.00

299.00

249.00

199.00

20

30

45

100

110

150

150

180

240

225

249

300

330

340

-

- 

-

-

100

10

40

40

34

105

75

60

GARMENTS

PERSONAL CARE

BEAUTY CARE

HAIR CARE

HEALTH CARE
96

-

60

192

104

12

25

12

12

1

1

12

1

18

-

1.00

12.00

1.00

1.00
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